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| gz |2 | w81 | =5 |xm I
FHEE 5 A BOF 6F A—RRSUTVTILE— 9.55
VA KIEBE oA ZOF 5% k1 TI—RI 10.87
W EBIF EA ZOF  11F MIX(S) 10.91
4 FFO—F1 vk TOF  3F s Rwk 11.21
4 AT TI—J Brh BOF 6F A—RRSUTVTILE— 11.21
6 IRESRBEwA TOF 1MNF JrvISvtILFUT 11.65
7 BIRHOHI Bvh BOF 2F AIUTVIL—N\DUR 12.60
8 NAZEIE— BErh TNF 1F =ZZFaTFIvOR 12.87
9 PFCBELzIE— Brh BOF 2F JvvISvtIFUT 13.02
10 £EDRVLDE BeA BOF 2F &R 13.06
11 BLUEET oA TNF 7F Z-FaTFIvOR 13.10
12 FRFNKBER 50 A BNF 5F FOU 13.22
13 IENCS 50hA BOF 1F  MIX(S) 13.31
14 HSvA TNF  2F BASZTY 13.39
14 S5 50 A ZOF  1F MIX(S) 13.39
16 ZBRILIL BwA BOF 1F UcRvk 13.58
17 FLSZ vk TNOF 0F FA—RESUPYSTSRO—RIL (EF1TL) 13.69
18 LOREN Svh ZOF  4F  MIX(S) 13.77
19 FOHENA BohA BOF 5F =ZFaFEVIr— 13.80
20 EEMAL®5 5vA BOF 1F A—IRIYIUYIII—TRyI 14.02
21 FERGoodwillHunting 5 % A B+ 3F DaRwk 14.24
22 RAIY 5wh BOF 4F =ZZFATEVI— 14.26
23 SAERIVYT Sph BOF 4F AIUTVIL—N\DUR 14.52
24 FHFHAPPY A TNF 2+ TLYFIIRwS 14.54
25 #iE|UO 5vA BOF 5F RASZTY 14.69
26 ERAE—Z Boh BOF 1F  MIX(S) 14.71
27 AHFBZRT BoA BOF 4F R 14.80
28 WHATrkS5vhA BOF 1F  MIX(S) 14.92
29 WLBH<SH oA TOF  2F R 14.98
30 FFILJESSE 5w A EOF  3F A-DIv—FUT 15.08
31 RA/NYE— 5pA BOF 2F AIUTVIL—N\DUR 15.15
32 BIFI3 5xA ZOF 3F DRk 15.56
33 HEDA SvA TNF  2F BASZTY 15.70
34 {EEETED S TNF  2F BASZTY 15.85
35 MU Svh TOF 2+ R—F—-TJU-— 16.05
36 MITHTV 5vA BNF¥F 6F ="FarTatov-— 16.06
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ATIrR Seh
BESUK 50A
BIBRAR 50 A
BKIRVTF BeA
RELDWL BeA
TESELHF BRA
EET<5 5»A
HRXD1 Boh
PYFFTAKR ERA
KHRZS3E 5v A
#HEHina 5% A
BT YY BoeA
OV I)T7=ILBEeA
FARR— 5w»A
WATDE A
BRJess 5o A
FILF 50A
IRART7A ST Boh
WMERHFE oA
AFHETEE Se A
FiFolympia B A
KHIEEE 5w A
BHEKX 50 A
RERT7ZA1 5vA
SLERE E»A
MBAJTIR S5vA
BEAE 5e A
AEJTILE5ehA
EHIO 5vA
BRFIX 5eh
THVLE 5vA
REZ5 5%A
K>S 5oh
<EHREHL BoA
NOZ3 5% A
FEITT EA
BRIENA S A
IRFIL 5o A
EMILE LA BrA
U5<OHSE B A
IRAMHE 5w A
FHCOCO 5% A
ZEILTA 50A
BE7IL5eA
HAFIT EvA
MODBN B A
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RASZT Y
Ry~
NZINVEFYI R
RXSZT Y
=EZFa79vOR
MIX(S)

ESASA S
FIVADIT Y

1 =R
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EZFa7EYI v —
MIX(S)

MIX(S)

MIX(S)
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RASZTY
ko F— R
MIX(S)

16.09
16.12
16.13
16.21
16.34
16.37
16.47
16.73
16.73
16.91
17.05
17.07
17.44
17.76
18.16
18.36
18.77
18.81
19.26
19.70
20.10
20.18
20.33
20.59
20.86
21.06
21.71
21.84
22.45
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24.03
24.20
24.88
26.10
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27.87
28.32
28.83
31.07
31.25
31.36
32.45
33.96
34.16
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BB 5eA
KELT7 5w A
BERBE 5w A
Witz E 5o A
BHEY SvA
KRF—H5 oA
NIEMRUS 5rh
HRT7OT 5 A
FARIR E0A
IMNLUE—F BeA
WIS 5 A
AR Sapphire 5% A
BEYOY 5»A
WRHELE oA
INESRADZD B h
CULRESL 5pA
BHAMilan 5 A
iS5 50 A
FHERYDF Beh
NEEESrA
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F—XLSUTISITSR—RIL (EF1T7 L)
STSR—JLLEYNR—
MIX(S)
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35.11
35.80
36.07
37.82
38.12
40.13
40.58
42.41
44.15
44.64
45.99
46.54
57.94
65.72
88.95
116.50
TIME UP
TIME UP
TIME UP
TIME UP



